
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 9 FEB 2024 - 09:05    

Junior Solo Tech Final (National)

2024 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Suzanne KOSTRON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Lesley AHARA                    Mikhail ZAITSEV                STC-                              
   J2  Gail BROCKLEBANK-VINCENT        Karen SEYMOUR                  STC-                              

   J3  Manny WU                        Julie CHIN                     STC-                              

   J4  Debra THOMSON                   Danielle SORGO                

   J5  Chandra COSTELLO                Teri PADGET                   

                                     DTC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Lindsay LUKEZIC ; Kelly HOGAN

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (2)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              SIMPSON Reese                             GREBENNIKOVA Iryna                        

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 12.1800      113.3600       194.7600

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.050 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 22.5400     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 16.4000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 16.6267

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 13.6000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 17.0667
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.900 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 14.9467

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 39.1500       81.4000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 21.5000

     2.   (3)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              FLOOD Claudia                             MACLEAN Julia                             

                                                        SMITH Alyssa                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 15.3000      108.4167       187.0167
              HYBRID (0.4)         6.750 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 18.0000     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 15.4000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 12.9600

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.2733

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 16.6400

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.100 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 14.8433

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 37.3500       78.6000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 21.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 9 FEB 2024 - 09:05    

Junior Solo Tech Final (National)

2024 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

     3.   (1)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MUSSELMAN Sadie                           MACLEAN Julia                             

                                                        YOUNG Evelyn                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 10.7800       62.2100       133.2100
               TRE2a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.500 0.500 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00  1.2000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 15.3600

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 10.7800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.1133

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.100 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.25  9.9767

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 33.7500       71.0000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 18.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.7500
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